2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

001.3 KSHA Roadster To Bike 14 Hands and Under or Breed Standard

1 333 Doc Holiday Kane Young Dixie Clark
002. KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 19 & Over
1 268 HF Highwayman Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
2 280 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
3 257 Skip N Cool Rhythm Cathy Moore-Jansen Cathy Moore-Jansen
4 777 Midnight Liberty LA Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey
5 267 Hez Certainly Special Paige Farrar Paige Farrar
6 301 Lets Do This Madison Ritcha Natasha Voth
7 273 Presdential Terms Brandy Morrison Brandy Morrison
8 260 My Girl Holly Debbie Church Debbie Church

003. KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 11-18

1 285 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
2 277 BCS Charlie Bailey Ceder Arron & Jessica Ceder
3 267 Hez Certainly Special Bree Westbrook Paige Farrar
4 261 Stack Half A Deck Payton Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
5 262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish Rylee Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
6 272 One Good Ride Tatum Packard Aaron & Shelley Packard
7 274 Painted By Picasso Raven Holland Raven Holland
8 777 Midnight Liberty LA Taylor Kibbee Jasmine B Pumphrey
004. KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 10 & Under
21 Maidjalook Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
291 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
005. KSHA * Beg. Showmanship at Halter
1 290 Zhivagos GQ Blair Mayginnes Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
2 289 Good Lil Tiger Taylor Martinez Taylor Martinez
3 301 Lets Do This Reagan Ritcha Natasha Voth
4 261 Stack Half A Deck James Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
006 KSHA Baby Halter (2 & Under, No Restrictions)
1 444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow Taylor Kibbee Jasmine B Pumphrey
2 661 Duke Van De Keen Kane Young Kathryn Breese
3 275 Kiss My Cheeks Madam Christina Hill Christina Hill
4 267 Hez Certainly Special Paige Farrar Paige Farrar
5 430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies Eve Braaten Kathryn Breese
6 898 LA Ruger Express Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey
7 434 RS Ima Mystic Maskuerade Kathryn Breese Kathryn Breese
8 263 Dirt In My Design Bryan Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
9 274 Painted By Picasso Raven Holland Raven Holland
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

273 Presdential Terms
267 Hez Certainly Special
301 Lets Do This
268 HF Highwayman
291 Shot In The Shorts
34 1l Show You Magic
898 LA Ruger Express
263 Dirt In My Design
274 Painted By Picasso

© 0o N OB WwN B

290 Zhivagos GQ

777 Midnight Liberty LA

444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow
430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies
478 RS Kennedi Molly Maguire
434 RS Ima Mystic Maskuerade
275 Kiss My Cheeks Madam

466 DM Rockin Savanna

517 In Good Graces

© 0o N OB WwN B

289 Good Lil Tiger

898 LA Ruger Express
263 Dirt In My Design
264 MS A Dust Of Frost

A N e

445 Bey Al Kazam
2 264 MS A Dust Of Frost

273 Presdential Terms
257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
289 Good Lil Tiger

261 Stack Half A Deck
262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
272 One Good Ride

263 Dirt In My Design

~N o o0 WD

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

007 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, STALLIONS & GELDINGS, any age

Brandy Morrison
Bree Westbrook
Madison Ritcha
Melissa Tetrick
Emma Peterson
Elaine Bean

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Bryan Sanger

Raven Holland

Brandy Morrison

Paige Farrar

Natasha Voth

Melissa Tetrick

Emma Peterson

Barb Hess-Losik

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Raven Holland

008 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, MARES, any age

Karen Foxx
Taylor Kibbee
Taylor Kibbee
Eve Braaten
Sarah Braaten
Kathryn Breese
Christina Hill
Carey Casper
Jennifer Wadley

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kathryn Breese

Kathryn Breese

Kathryn Breese

Christina Hill

Carey Casper

Jennifer Wadley

009 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Halter, any age any sex

Karen Foxx

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Bryan Sanger

Raven Holland

Taylor Martinez

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

010 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA Halter, any age any sex

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Katie Rogers

Terry Craft
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

011 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Halter, any age any sex

Brandy Morrison
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Karen Foxx

Payton Sanger
Rylee Sanger

Tatum Packard
Bryan Sanger

Brandy Morrison

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Taylor Martinez

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Aaron & Shelley Packard
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

278 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
280 Serenitys Snowdrift
466 DM Rockin Savanna

277 BCS Charlie
430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies
303 WR Jingle All The Way
34 1l Show You Magic
121 Miss Little Spot

a b~ w N e

1 258 Vista Cruiser

265 Earth Wind And Fire
445 Bey Al Kazam
266 Aladdinns Sultan

1 721 Kaw Valley Girl

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z

1 661 Duke Van De Keen

270 Violet
269 Victory DDA

444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow
898 LA Ruger Express

267 Hez Certainly Special

274 Painted By Picasso

263 Dirt In My Design

a s~ W N e

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

012. KSHA Reg. Miniature Horse Halter, any age any sex

Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Carey Casper

013. KSHA Pony Halter, any age any sex

Bailey Ceder

Eve Braaten

Helen Price

Elaine Bean
Katherine Bormann

Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Carey Casper

Arron & Jessica Ceder
Kathryn Breese

Helen Price

Barb Hess-Losik
Jenny Bormann

014. KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred Halter, any age any sex (A.S.B.)

Chris Smith

Ellen Lamont

015. KSHA Reg. Half-Arabian Halter, any age any sex

Melody Tucker
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Bree Westbrook

016. KSHA Non-Breed Specific Halter

Sarah Sprinkle

017. KSHA Reg. Morgan Halter, any age any sex

Taylor Kibbee

018. KSHA Reg. Friesen In-Hand

Kane Young

019. KSHA Reg. Arabian Halter, any age any sex

Paige Farrar
Rebecca Moore

019b. BREAK 5 Minutes Lunge Liners ONLY

No Entries

020 KSHA Yearling & 2yo Longeline

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Paige Farrar

Raven Holland
Bryan Sanger

Melody Tucker
Terry Craft
Melody Tucker

Barb Hess-Losik

Debbie Parks

Kathryn Breese

Heidi Wood
Heidi Wood

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Paige Farrar

Raven Holland

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

271 BitoMos

257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
517 In Good Graces

303 WR Jingle All The Way
301 Lets Do This

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish

D O W N

257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
271 BitoMos

285 Jose Can You See

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
303 WR Jingle All The Way

a B~ W N e

1 271 BitoMos
262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
3 257 Skip N Cool Rhythm

268 HF Highwayman
444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow

444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow
262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish

261 Stack Half A Deck

478 RS Kennedi Molly Maguire

o N e

281 Ozarks Last Hurrah
258 Vista Cruiser

1 121 Miss Little Spot
2 280 Serenitys Snowdrift

Class Description
Shown By

021 KSHA Lead Line Rider 3 and Over

Alexa Winkler
Evie Henry
Colton Winkler
Helen Price
Reagan Ritcha
Eamon Sanger

Owner

Jennifer Wadley

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Jennifer Wadley

Helen Price

Natasha Voth

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

022 KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Pleasure & Challenged Riders

Evie Henry

Alexa Winkler
Michaela Boffman
Eamon Sanger
Helen Price

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Jennifer Wadley

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Helen Price

023 KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Equitation & Challenged Riders

Alexa Winkler
Eamon Sanger
Evie Henry

Jennifer Wadley
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Cathy Moore-Jansen

024 KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 19 & Over

Melissa Tetrick
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Melissa Tetrick
Jasmine B Pumphrey

025 KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 11-18

Taylor Kibbee
Rylee Sanger

Payton Sanger
Sarah Braaten

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Kathryn Breese

026 KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 10 & Under

No Entries

027 KSHA Reg. ASB Parade Horse

Joanna Tillman
Kelly Smith

027b Break to Set Up Obstacle

No Entries

028 KSHA Obstacle Driving Open

Jenny Bormann
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
Ellen Lamont

Jenny Bormann
Carol Hull
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
280 Serenitys Snowdrift
288 Rooster Cogburn
278 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer

1 333 Doc Holiday

2 121 Miss Little Spot

3 277 BCS Charlie

1 281 Ozarks Last Hurrah

1 333 Doc Holiday

2 277 BCS Charlie

3 288 Rooster Cogburn

4 1173 Adiels Des-Z

1 333 Doc Holiday

2 288 Rooster Cogburn

3 277 BCS Charlie

4 1173 Adiels Des-Z

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z

296 The Batmobile
258 Vista Cruiser
259 Onlys Rambler Ambassador

Class Description

Shown By Owner
029 KSHA Miniature Horse Driving, Open

Carol Hull Carol Hull

Paula Davis Paula Davis

Carol Hull Carol Hull

030 KSHA Pony Pleasure Driving - Under 14 Hands or Breed Standard

Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
Bailey Ceder Arron & Jessica Ceder

031 KSHA Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. Driving, any age

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
032 KSHA Pleasure Driving, Open
Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
Bailey Ceder Arron & Jessica Ceder
Paula Davis Paula Davis

Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

033 KSHA Prairie Pleasure Driving

Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
Paula Davis Paula Davis
Bailey Ceder Arron & Jessica Ceder

Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

034 KSHA Reg. Morgan Pleasure Driving

Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

035 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Pleasure Driving, Open
No Entries

036 KSHA # Academy Walk/Trot Pleasure

No Entries

037 KSHA Walk-Trot Saddleseat English Pleasure Open

Janel Scott Janel Scott
Kelly Smith Ellen Lamont
Gregory Morgan Kay Morgan

037b Break Ring Drag & 20 Minute Break

No Entries

038 KSHA Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. 3 Gaited English, any age

No Entries
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

257
273
269
302
517
301
259
264
265
268
270
427
721

D O W N

266
262

21
295
276
290
261
272

o Ol W N

273
272
517
301
77

g B~ W N

269
266
292
445
287

g W N

Horse

Skip N Cool Rhythm
Presdential Terms
Victory DDA

GQ Steel Magnolia

In Good Graces

Lets Do This

Onlys Rambler Ambassador
MS A Dust Of Frost
Earth Wind And Fire
HF Highwayman
Violet

Dynamic Sweet Invite
Kaw Valley Girl

Aladdinns Sultan

Ms Tardys Poco Irish
Maidjalook

EMB Fax Emily

Mr Silk Skip
Zhivagos GQ

Stack Half A Deck
One Good Ride

Presdential Terms
One Good Ride

In Good Graces

Lets Do This
Midnight Liberty LA

Victory DDA
Aladdinns Sultan
Magic Carpet Ride
Bey Al Kazam
Psyvilla GF

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

039 KSHA Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 19 & Over

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Brandy Morrison
Rebecca Moore
Stephanie Whitlatch
Jennifer Wadley
Madison Ritcha
Gregory Morgan
Katie Rogers
Melody Tucker
Melissa Tetrick
Paige Farrar

Kane Young

Sarah Sprinkle

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Brandy Morrison
Heidi Wood
Stephanie Whitlatch
Jennifer Wadley
Natasha Voth

Kay Morgan
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Melody Tucker
Melissa Tetrick
Heidi Wood

Dixie Clark

Barb Hess-Losik

040 KSHA Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 18 & Under

Bree Westbrook
Rylee Sanger
Katherine Bormann
Claire Emley
Bailey Ceder

Blair Mayginnes
Payton Sanger
Tatum Packard

Melody Tucker

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jenny Bormann

Wichita Riding Academy
Arron & Jessica Ceder

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Aaron & Shelley Packard

041 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto English Pleasure, Open (Hunt or Saddle)

Brandy Morrison
Paige Farrar
Jennifer Wadley
Madison Ritcha
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Brandy Morrison

Aaron & Shelley Packard
Jennifer Wadley

Natasha Voth

Jasmine B Pumphrey

042 KSHA # Academy Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure

No Entries

043 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian English Pleasure., Open

Rebecca Moore
Melody Tucker
Grant Hoofer
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Bailey Ceder

Heidi Wood
Melody Tucker
Cheryl Manahan
Terry Craft
Dixie Clark

07/05/2019 9:02 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 6 of 28

www.gaitkeeper.com



2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

273 Presdential Terms

290 Zhivagos GQ

272 One Good Ride

261 Stack Half A Deck

478 RS Kennedi Molly Maguire

aa s~ wWw N -

273 Presdential Terms
295 EMB Fax Emily
261 Stack Half A Deck

269 Victory DDA
272 One Good Ride
721 Kaw Valley Girl
301 Lets Do This
266 Aladdinns Sultan

a B~ W N e

1 287 Psyvilla GF

302 GQ Steel Magnolia

257 Skip N Cool Rhythm

259 Onlys Rambler Ambassador
264 MS A Dust Of Frost

478 RS Kennedi Molly Maguire
268 HF Highwayman

g~ W N e

302 GQ Steel Magnolia
269 Victory DDA

270 Violet

427 Dynamic Sweet Invite
257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
258 Vista Cruiser

264 MS A Dust Of Frost
268 HF Highwayman

~N o o wWw N e

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

044 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Pleasure 11 to 18

Rylee Sanger
Blair Mayginnes
Tatum Packard
Payton Sanger
Sarah Braaten

Brandy Morrison

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Aaron & Shelley Packard
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Kathryn Breese

045 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 & Under

Alexa Thrusher
Claire Emley
James Sanger

046 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure 19 & Over

Rebecca Moore
Paige Farrar
Sarah Sprinkle
Madison Ritcha
Melody Tucker

047 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure 18 & Under

Bailey Ceder

Brandy Morrison
Wichita Riding Academy
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Heidi Wood

Aaron & Shelley Packard
Barb Hess-Losik
Natasha Voth

Melody Tucker

Dixie Clark

048 KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Huntseat PI, 19 & Over

Stephanie Whitlatch
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Gregory Morgan
Katie Rogers
Kathryn Breese
Melissa Tetrick

Stephanie Whitlatch

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Kay Morgan

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Kathryn Breese

Melissa Tetrick

049 KSHA Walk-Trot English Equitation (huntseat or saddleseat) 19 & Over

Stephanie Whitlatch
Rebecca Moore
Paige Farrar

Kane Young

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Kelly Smith

Katie Rogers
Melissa Tetrick

Stephanie Whitlatch

Heidi Wood

Heidi Wood

Dixie Clark

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Ellen Lamont

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Melissa Tetrick
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
21 Maidjalook

261 Stack Half A Deck

295 EMB Fax Emily

290 Zhivagos GQ

276 Mr Silk Skip

272 One Good Ride

~N o o0 WD

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z
2 302 GQ Steel Magnolia
3 264 MS A Dust Of Frost
4 259 Onlys Rambler Ambassador
5 257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
268 HF Highwayman

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
290 Zhivagos GQ

272 One Good Ride

261 Stack Half A Deck

B~ w N

295 EMB Fax Emily
261 Stack Half A Deck
273 Presdential Terms

1 721 Kaw Valley Girl
269 Victory DDA

292 Magic Carpet Ride
276 Mr Silk Skip

1 264 MS A Dust Of Frost

1 269 Victory DDA
281 Ozarks Last Hurrah
3 266 Aladdinns Sultan

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

050 KSHA Walk-Trot English Equitation (huntseat or saddleseat) 18 & Under

Rylee Sanger
Katherine Bormann
Payton Sanger
Claire Emley

Blair Mayginnes
Bailey Ceder
Tatum Packard

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jenny Bormann

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Wichita Riding Academy
Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Arron & Jessica Ceder

Aaron & Shelley Packard

051 KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Huntseat Equitation 19 & Over

Debbie Parks
Stephanie Whitlatch
Katie Rogers
Gregory Morgan
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Melissa Tetrick

Debbie Parks

Stephanie Whitlatch

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Kay Morgan

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Melissa Tetrick

052 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 11 to 18

Rylee Sanger
Blair Mayginnes
Tatum Packard
Payton Sanger

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Aaron & Shelley Packard

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

053 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 10 & Under

Claire Emley
James Sanger
Alexa Thrusher
054 KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over
Sarah Sprinkle
Rebecca Moore
055 KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Grant Hoofer
Bailey Ceder

Wichita Riding Academy
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Brandy Morrison

Barb Hess-Losik
Heidi Wood

Cheryl Manahan
Arron & Jessica Ceder

056 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Eng. PI., Open (Hunt or Saddle)

Brandy Morrison

057 KSHA Show Hack Open

Rebecca Moore
Joanna Tillman
Melody Tucker

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Heidi Wood
Carol Hull
Melody Tucker
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

058 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA English PI., Open (Hunt or saddle)

1 264 MS A Dust Of Frost Brandy Morrison Sangers Meadowlark Stables
059 KSHA Arabian & Half Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
1 269 Victory DDA Rebecca Moore Heidi Wood
2 266 Aladdinns Sultan Melody Tucker Melody Tucker
445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
060 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle, Open
272 One Good Ride Paige Farrar Aaron & Shelley Packard

273

1 281

1 297

Presdential Terms

Ozarks Last Hurrah

Clayhills Justified

Brandy Morrison

Brandy Morrison

061 KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred Country Pleasure Hunter

Joanna Tillman

Carol Hull

062 KSHA Reg. Morgan English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddle)

Carolanne Smith

063 KSHA Walk-Trot Discipline Rail English

Michelle Harders

1 266 Aladdinns Sultan Paige Farrar Melody Tucker
2 269 Victory DDA Rebecca Moore Heidi Wood
3 272 One Good Ride Bree Westbrook Aaron & Shelley Packard
4 276 Mr Silk Skip Bailey Ceder Arron & Jessica Ceder
5 517 In Good Graces Jennifer Wadley Jennifer Wadley
6 262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish Rylee Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
7 261 Stack Half A Deck Payton Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
257 Skip N Cool Rhythm Cathy Moore-Jansen Cathy Moore-Jansen
264 MS A Dust Of Frost Marie Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
064 KSHA Discipline Rail, English
1 272 One Good Ride Paige Farrar Aaron & Shelley Packard
2 269 Victory DDA Rebecca Moore Heidi Wood
3 297 Clayhills Justified Carolanne Smith Michelle Harders
4 276 Mr Silk Skip Bailey Ceder Arron & Jessica Ceder
064b BREAK RING DRAG then Open Arena 20 Minutes
No Entries
065 ALL TRAINING Walk-Trot
21 Maidjalook Jenny Bormann Jenny Bormann
268 HF Highwayman Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick

279
777

Casual Touch
Midnight Liberty LA

Danielle Johnston
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Danielle Johnston
Jasmine B Pumphrey
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 259 Onlys Rambler Ambassador

260 My Girl Holly

279 Casual Touch

286 Dukes Morning Mist
257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
517 In Good Graces

427 Dynamic Sweet Invite
264 MS A Dust Of Frost
268 HF Highwayman

271 BitoMos

273 Presdential Terms

o Ol A W N

21 Maidjalook
485 Willys Talking Sweet
272 One Good Ride
262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
777 Midnight Liberty LA
285 Jose Can You See
261 Stack Half A Deck
264 MS A Dust Of Frost
287 Psyvilla GF
290 Zhivagos GQ

(o2 B¢ B S R

1 777 Midnight Liberty LA
268 HF Highwayman
3 264 MS A Dust Of Frost

1 259 Onlys Rambler Ambassador

272 One Good Ride

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
261 Stack Half A Deck
290 Zhivagos GQ

777 Midnight Liberty LA
264 MS A Dust Of Frost
289 Good Lil Tiger

~N o ok~ W N

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

066 KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Saddleseat Pleasure 19 & Over

Gregory Morgan

Kay Morgan

067 KSHA Walk-Trot Western Pleasure, 19 & Over

Debbie Church

Danielle Johnston

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Cathy Moore-Jansen

Jennifer Wadley

Kane Young

Katie Rogers

Melissa Tetrick

Jennifer Wadley

Brandy Morrison

Debbie Church

Danielle Johnston

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Cathy Moore-Jansen

Jennifer Wadley

Dixie Clark

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Melissa Tetrick

Jennifer Wadley

Brandy Morrison

068 KSHA Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Katherine Bormann
Bailey Ceder
Tatum Packard
Rylee Sanger
Taylor Kibbee
Rynn E Harmon
Payton Sanger
Raven Holland
Bailey Ceder

Blair Mayginnes

Jenny Bormann

Dixie Clark

Aaron & Shelley Packard
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Dixie Clark

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes

069 KSHA Western Pleasure JR Horse 5 & Under

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Madison Ritcha
Marie Sanger

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Melissa Tetrick
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

070 KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Saddleseat Equitation 19 & Over

Gregory Morgan

Kay Morgan

071 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 11 - 18

Tatum Packard
Rylee Sanger
Payton Sanger
Blair Mayginnes
Taylor Kibbee
Raven Holland
Taylor Martinez

Aaron & Shelley Packard
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Taylor Martinez
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

273 Presdential Terms
291 Shot In The Shorts
261 Stack Half A Deck

Class Description
Shown By Owner

072 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Alexa Thrusher Brandy Morrison
Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
James Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables

073 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Western Pleasure, Open

1 286 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
2 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
3 272 One Good Ride Paige Farrar Aaron & Shelley Packard
4 777 Midnight Liberty LA Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey
5 273 Presdential Terms Brandy Morrison Brandy Morrison
074 KSHA Western Pleasure Ladies 19 & Over
1 298 Goldilocks FF Carolanne Smith Wichita Riding Academy
075 KSHA Western Pleasure Men 19 & Over
1 286 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
076 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Western Pleasure, Open
1 298 Goldilocks FF Carolanne Smith Wichita Riding Academy
2 287 Psyvilla GF Bailey Ceder Dixie Clark
077 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA Western Pleasure Open
1 264 MS A Dust Of Frost Madison Ritcha Sangers Meadowlark Stables
078 KSHA Western Pleasure 18 & Under
1 272 One Good Ride Paige Farrar Aaron & Shelley Packard
2 285 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
079 KSHA Reg. A.S.B Country PI. 3 Gaited Western, any age
1 282 Meadowcreeks Showgirl Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
080 KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 19 & Over
1 257 Skip N Cool Rhythm Cathy Moore-Jansen Cathy Moore-Jansen
2 268 HF Highwayman Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
3 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

286 Dukes Morning Mist
257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
260 My Girl Holly

427 Dynamic Sweet Invite
268 HF Highwayman

279 Casual Touch

264 MS A Dust Of Frost

~N o o0 WD

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
21 Maidjalook

272 One Good Ride

777 Midnight Liberty LA

287 Psyvilla GF

261 Stack Half A Deck

285 Jose Can You See

~N o ok~ W N

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
261 Stack Half A Deck
272 One Good Ride

777 Midnight Liberty LA
264 MS A Dust Of Frost

a b~ w N

1 273 Presdential Terms
291 Shot In The Shorts
3 261 Stack Half A Deck

1 257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
2 268 HF Highwayman

3 264 MS A Dust Of Frost
4 1173 Adiels Des-Z

286 Dukes Morning Mist
427 Dynamic Sweet Invite

1 285 Jose Can You See
485 Willys Talking Sweet

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

081 KSHA Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Cathy Moore-Jansen

Debbie Church

Kane Young

Melissa Tetrick

Danielle Johnston

Katie Rogers

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Cathy Moore-Jansen

Debbie Church

Dixie Clark

Melissa Tetrick

Danielle Johnston

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

082 KSHA Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Rylee Sanger
Katherine Bormann
Tatum Packard
Taylor Kibbee
Bailey Ceder
Payton Sanger
Rynn E Harmon

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jenny Bormann

Aaron & Shelley Packard
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Dixie Clark

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

083 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 11 to 18

Rylee Sanger

Payton Sanger
Tatum Packard
Taylor Kibbee
Raven Holland

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Aaron & Shelley Packard
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

084 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Alexa Thrusher
Emma Peterson
James Sanger

Brandy Morrison
Emma Peterson
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

085 KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Melissa Tetrick
Katie Rogers
Debbie Parks

086 KSHA Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Kane Young

087 KSHA Stock Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Rynn E Harmon
Bailey Ceder

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Melissa Tetrick

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Debbie Parks

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Dixie Clark

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Dixie Clark
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

260 My Girl Holly

279 Casual Touch

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
261 Stack Half A Deck
285 Jose Can You See
264 MS A Dust Of Frost

D O W N

286 Dukes Morning Mist
272 One Good Ride

485 Willys Talking Sweet
272 One Good Ride

1 264 MS A Dust Of Frost

260 My Girl Holly
485 Willys Talking Sweet

1 282 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
281 Ozarks Last Hurrah

1 285 Jose Can You See

Class Description
Shown By

088 KSHA Walk-Trot Discipline Rail Western

Debbie Church
Danielle Johnston
Rylee Sanger
Payton Sanger
Rynn E Harmon
Marie Sanger

089 KSHA Discipline Rail, Western

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Paige Farrar

Owner

Debbie Church

Danielle Johnston

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Aaron & Shelley Packard

090 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Open

Bailey Ceder
Paige Farrar

Dixie Clark
Aaron & Shelley Packard

091 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Western Pl., Open

Madison Ritcha

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

092 KSHA Reg. Morgan Western Pleasure, Open

No Entries

093 KSHA Western Pleasure SR Horse 6 & Over

Debbie Church
Bailey Ceder

Debbie Church
Dixie Clark

094 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half Arabian Native Costume Open

No Entries

095 KSHA Ladies Side Saddle

Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman

096 KSHA Ranch Horse Riding Open
Rynn E Harmon
097 KSHA Reining Open
No Entries

097b Break To Set Up Trail

No Entries

Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

07/05/2019 9:02 pm
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

121 Miss Little Spot

283 CHA'Y Our Destinys Awsome
280 Serenitys Snowdrift

267 Hez Certainly Special

444 LA OhMyGodWowJust\Wow
277 BCS Charlie

263 Dirt In My Design

265 Earth Wind And Fire

269 Victory DDA

274 Painted By Picasso

284 Heza Rose N Pain N My Asset
430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies
466 DM Rockin Savanna

898 LA Ruger Express

D OB W N

260 My Girl Holly

427 Dynamic Sweet Invite
282 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
281 Ozarks Last Hurrah

B~ w N e

1 285 Jose Can You See

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish

272 One Good Ride

261 Stack Half A Deck
21 Maidjalook

273 Presdential Terms

291 Shot In The Shorts

D OB W NP

277 BCS Charlie

121 Miss Little Spot

430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies
466 DM Rockin Savanna

A w PN

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

098 KSHA In-Hand Trail Open (Miniatures & Ponies & Yearlings will count for Pinto

Points)

Katherine Bormann
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

Paige Farrar
Taylor Kibbee
Bailey Ceder

Bryan Sanger
Melody Tucker
Bree Westbrook
Raven Holland
Bailey C Bickham
Eve Braaten

Carey Casper
Jasmine B Pumphrey

099 KSHA Trail Horse, 19 & Over

Debbie Church
Kane Young
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

100 KSHA Trail Horse, 18 & Under

Rynn E Harmon

Jenny Bormann

Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull

Paige Farrar

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Arron & Jessica Ceder
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Melody Tucker

Heidi Wood

Raven Holland

Diana VanDyke
Kathryn Breese

Carey Casper

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Debbie Church
Dixie Clark
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

101 KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Trail 19 & Over

No Entries

102 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Trail 18 & Under

Rylee Sanger
Tatum Packard
Payton Sanger
Katherine Bormann
Alexa Thrusher
Emma Peterson

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Aaron & Shelley Packard
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jenny Bormann

Brandy Morrison

Emma Peterson

103 KSHA Hunter In-Hand 14 Hands and Under

Bailey Ceder
Katherine Bormann
Eve Braaten

Carey Casper

Arron & Jessica Ceder
Jenny Bormann
Kathryn Breese

Carey Casper
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
104 KSHA Hunter Hack
No Entries
201 8:30AM Saturday
No Entries
201b KSHA Roadster To Bike 14 Hands and Under or Breed Standard
1 333 Doc Holiday Kane Young Dixie Clark
202 KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 19 & Over
1 260 My Girl Holly Debbie Church Debbie Church
2 257 Skip N Cool Rhythm Cathy Moore-Jansen Cathy Moore-Jansen
3 777 Midnight Liberty LA Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey
4 273 Presdential Terms Brandy Morrison Brandy Morrison
5 268 HF Highwayman Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
6 267 Hez Certainly Special Paige Farrar Paige Farrar
280 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
283 CHA'Y Our Destinys Awsome Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
284 Heza Rose N Pain N My Asset Bailey C Bickham Diana VanDyke
301 Lets Do This Madison Ritcha Natasha Voth
203 KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 11-18
1 777 Midnight Liberty LA Taylor Kibbee Jasmine B Pumphrey
2 285 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
3 267 Hez Certainly Special Bree Westbrook Paige Farrar
4 272 One Good Ride Tatum Packard Aaron & Shelley Packard
5 262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish Rylee Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
6 261 Stack Half A Deck Payton Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
274 Painted By Picasso Raven Holland Raven Holland
277 BCS Charlie Bailey Ceder Arron & Jessica Ceder
204 KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 10 & Under
21 Maidjalook Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
291 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
205 KSHA * Beg. Showmanship at Halter
1 290 Zhivagos GQ Blair Mayginnes Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
2 289 Good Lil Tiger Taylor Martinez Taylor Martinez
3 261 Stack Half A Deck James Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
4 301 Lets Do This Reagan Ritcha Natasha Voth
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

661 Duke Van De Keen

444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow
267 Hez Certainly Special

430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies
263 Dirt In My Design

275 Kiss My Cheeks Madam

274 Painted By Picasso

434 RS Ima Mystic Maskuerade
898 LA Ruger Express

D O W N

273 Presdential Terms
284 Heza Rose N Pain N My Asset
267 Hez Certainly Special
263 Dirt In My Design
268 HF Highwayman
301 Lets Do This
34 1l Show You Magic
274 Painted By Picasso
283 CHA'Y Our Destinys Awsome
291 Shot In The Shorts
898 LA Ruger Express

D OB~ W N

290 Zhivagos GQ

444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow
777 Midnight Liberty LA

478 RS Kennedi Molly Maguire
279 Casual Touch

275 Kiss My Cheeks Madam

430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies
434 RS Ima Mystic Maskuerade
483 ImASmoothJetsetter /

o Ol A W N

JettaWithALittleShinningSpark

289 Good Lil Tiger

263 Dirt In My Design
898 LA Ruger Express
264 MS A Dust Of Frost

B~ w N

Class Description
Shown By Owner

206 KSHA Baby Halter (2 & Under, No Restrictions)

Kane Young

Taylor Kibbee

Paige Farrar

Eve Braaten

Bryan Sanger
Christina Hill

Raven Holland
Kathryn Breese
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Kathryn Breese

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Paige Farrar

Kathryn Breese

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Christina Hill

Raven Holland

Kathryn Breese

Jasmine B Pumphrey

207 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, STALLIONS & GELDINGS, any age

Brandy Morrison
Bailey C Bickham
Bree Westbrook
Bryan Sanger
Melissa Tetrick
Madison Ritcha
Elaine Bean
Raven Holland
Diana VanDyke
Emma Peterson
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Brandy Morrison
Diana VanDyke
Paige Farrar

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Melissa Tetrick
Natasha Voth

Barb Hess-Losik
Raven Holland
Diana VanDyke
Emma Peterson
Jasmine B Pumphrey

208. KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, MARES, any age

Karen Foxx

Taylor Kibbee
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Sarah Braaten
Danielle Johnston
Christina Hill

Eve Braaten

Kathryn Breese
Carey Casper

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kathryn Breese

Danielle Johnston
Christina Hill

Kathryn Breese

Kathryn Breese

Carey Casper

209. KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Halter, any age any sex

Karen Foxx

Bryan Sanger
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Raven Holland

Taylor Martinez

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
445 Bey Al Kazam
264 MS A Dust Of Frost
1 257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
2 273 Presdential Terms
3 263 Dirt In My Design
4 272 One Good Ride
5 261 Stack Half A Deck
6 262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
1 278 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
2 280 Serenitys Snowdrift
3 283 CHA'Y Our Destinys Awsome
4 466 DM Rockin Savanna
1 34 1l Show You Magic
2 277 BCS Charlie
3 121 Miss Little Spot
4 430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies
1 258 Vista Cruiser
1 265 Earth Wind And Fire
445 Bey Al Kazam
3 266 Aladdinns Sultan
1 721 Kaw Valley Girl
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z
1 661 Duke Van De Keen
1 269 Victory DDA
2 270 Violet

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

210. KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA Halter, any age any sex

Taylor Kibbee
Katie Rogers

Terry Craft
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

211. KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Halter, any age any sex

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Brandy Morrison
Bryan Sanger
Tatum Packard
Payton Sanger
Rylee Sanger

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Brandy Morrison

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Aaron & Shelley Packard
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

212 KSHA Reg. Miniature Horse Halter, any age any sex

Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Carey Casper

213 KSHA Pony Halter, any age any sex

Elaine Bean

Bailey Ceder
Katherine Bormann
Eve Braaten

Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Carey Casper

Barb Hess-Losik
Arron & Jessica Ceder
Jenny Bormann
Kathryn Breese

214 KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred Halter, any age any sex (A.S.B.)

Chris Smith

Ellen Lamont

215 KSHA Reg. Half-Arabian Halter, any age any sex

Melody Tucker
Taylor Kibbee
Bree Westbrook

216 KSHA Non-Breed Specific Halter

Sarah Sprinkle

217 KSHA Reg. Morgan Halter, any age any sex

Taylor Kibbee

218 KSHA Reg. Friesen In-Hand

Kane Young

219 KSHA Reg. Arabian Halter, any age any sex

Rebecca Moore
Paige Farrar

Melody Tucker
Terry Craft
Melody Tucker

Barb Hess-Losik

Debbie Parks

Kathryn Breese

Heidi Wood
Heidi Wood
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow
267 Hez Certainly Special

263 Dirt In My Design

274 Painted By Picasso

898 LA Ruger Express

A W NP

257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
271 BitoMos

301 Lets Do This

517 In Good Graces

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish

a9 b wWw N

257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
271 BitoMos

285 Jose Can You See

o NN

271 BitoMos

257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
264 MS A Dust Of Frost

1 444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow

444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow
478 RS Kennedi Molly Maguire
261 Stack Half A Deck

262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish

B~ w N e

1 258 Vista Cruiser
281 Ozarks Last Hurrah

Class Description

Shown By Owner

219b BREAK 5 Minutes Lunge Liners ONLY

No Entries

220. KSHA Yearling & 2yo Longeline

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Paige Farrar

Bryan Sanger

Raven Holland
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Paige Farrar

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Raven Holland

Jasmine B Pumphrey

221. KSHA Lead Line Rider 3 and Over

Evie Henry
Alexa Winkler
Reagan Ritcha
Colton Winkler
Eamon Sanger

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Jennifer Wadley

Natasha Voth

Jennifer Wadley

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

222. KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Pleasure & Challenged Riders

Evie Henry Cathy Moore-Jansen
Eamon Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Alexa Winkler Jennifer Wadley

Michaela Boffman Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

223. KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Equitation & Challenged Riders

Alexa Winkler
Evie Henry

Eamon Sanger
Eamon Sanger

Jennifer Wadley

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

224 KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 19 & Over

Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey

225. KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 11-18

Taylor Kibbee
Sarah Braaten
Payton Sanger
Rylee Sanger

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kathryn Breese

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

226. KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 10 & Under
No Entries

227. KSHA Reg. ASB Parade Horse

Ellen Lamont
Carol Hull

Kelly Smith
Joanna Tillman
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
121 Miss Little Spot
280 Serenitys Snowdrift
277 BCS Charlie

1 280 Serenitys Snowdrift

2 278 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
288 Rooster Cogburn
121 Miss Little Spot
333 Doc Holiday

3 277 BCS Charlie

1 281 Ozarks Last Hurrah

1 333 Doc Holiday

2 1173 Adiels Des-Z

3 288 Rooster Cogburn

4 277 BCS Charlie

1 333 Doc Holiday

2 1173 Adiels Des-Z

3 277 BCS Charlie

4 288 Rooster Cogburn

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z

Class Description
Shown By

227b Break to Set Up Obstacle

No Entries

228. KSHA Obstacle Driving Open

Jenny Bormann
Carol Hull
Bailey Ceder

229. KSHA Miniature Horse Driving, Open

Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Paula Davis

Owner

Jenny Bormann
Carol Hull
Arron & Jessica Ceder

Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Paula Davis

230. KSHA Pony Pleasure Driving - Under 14 Hands or Breed Standard

Katherine Bormann
Dixie Clark
Bailey Ceder

Jenny Bormann
Dixie Clark
Arron & Jessica Ceder

231. KSHA Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. Driving, any age

Joanna Tillman

232. KSHA Pleasure Driving, Open

Dixie Clark
Debbie Parks
Paula Davis
Bailey Ceder

233. KSHA Prairie Pleasure Driving

Dixie Clark
Debbie Parks
Bailey Ceder
Paula Davis

234. KSHA Reg. Morgan Pleasure Driving
Debbie Parks

Carol Hull

Dixie Clark

Debbie Parks

Paula Davis

Arron & Jessica Ceder

Dixie Clark

Debbie Parks

Arron & Jessica Ceder
Paula Davis

Debbie Parks

235. KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Pleasure Driving, Open

No Entries

236. KSHA # Academy Walk/Trot Pleasure

No Entries

07/05/2019 9:03 pm
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

294 Arcola's Merit Badge

299 NSG Endaver

259 Onlys Rambler Ambassador
258 Vista Cruiser

A W NP

273 Presdential Terms

269 Victory DDA

302 GQ Steel Magnolia

270 Violet

259 Onlys Rambler Ambassador
257 Skip N Cool Rhythm

264 MS A Dust Of Frost

265 Earth Wind And Fire

721 Kaw Valley Girl

o Ol A W N

290 Zhivagos GQ
276 Mr Silk Skip
293 Bon Voyage

21 Maidjalook
266 Aladdinns Sultan
262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
261 Stack Half A Deck
300 Idolized

DO W NP

273 Presdential Terms
777 Midnight Liberty LA
3 281 Ozarks Last Hurrah

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

237. KSHA Walk-Trot Saddleseat English Pleasure Open

Samantha Silverstein
Eva Cummings
Gregory Morgan
Kelly Smith

237b Break Ring Drag & 20 Minute Break

No Entries

Cheryl Manahan

Wichita Riding Academy
Kay Morgan

Ellen Lamont

238. KSHA Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. 3 Gaited English, any age

No Entries

239. KSHA Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 19 & Over

Brandy Morrison
Rebecca Moore
Stephanie Whitlatch
Paige Farrar
Gregory Morgan
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Katie Rogers
Melody Tucker
Sarah Sprinkle

Brandy Morrison

Heidi Wood

Stephanie Whitlatch

Heidi Wood

Kay Morgan

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Melody Tucker

Barb Hess-Losik

240. KSHA Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 18 & Under

Blair Mayginnes
Bailey Ceder

Grant Hoofer
Katherine Bormann
Bree Westbrook
Rylee Sanger
Payton Sanger
Charlie Muellen

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Arron & Jessica Ceder
Cheryl Manahan

Jenny Bormann

Melody Tucker

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Wichita Riding Academy

241. KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto English Pleasure, Open (Hunt or Saddle)

Brandy Morrison
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Ashley Tillman

Brandy Morrison
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Carol Hull

242. KSHA # Academy Walk/Tort/Canter Pleasure

No Entries
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

269 Victory DDA
266 Aladdinns Sultan
445 Bey Al Kazam

290 Zhivagos GQ

273 Presdential Terms

478 RS Kennedi Molly Maguire
261 Stack Half A Deck

A w N

300 Idolized
2 273 Presdential Terms
261 Stack Half A Deck

1 266 Aladdinns Sultan
269 Victory DDA
3 721 Kaw Valley Girl

1 276 Mr Silk Skip

302 GQ Steel Magnolia

259 Onlys Rambler Ambassador
257 Skip N Cool Rhythm

264 MS A Dust Of Frost

A W NP

269 Victory DDA

302 GQ Steel Magnolia
257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
270 Violet

264 MS A Dust Of Frost

a b~ W N -

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

243 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian English Pleasure., Open

Rebecca Moore
Melody Tucker
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Heidi Wood
Melody Tucker
Terry Craft

244. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Pleasure 11 to 18

Blair Mayginnes
Alexa Thrusher
Sarah Braaten
Payton Sanger

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Brandy Morrison

Kathryn Breese

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

245, KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 & Under

Charlie Muellen
Alexa Thrusher
James Sanger

246. KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure 19 & Over

Melody Tucker
Rebecca Moore
Sarah Sprinkle

247. KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure 18 & Under

Bailey Ceder

Wichita Riding Academy
Brandy Morrison
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Melody Tucker
Heidi Wood
Barb Hess-Losik

Arron & Jessica Ceder

248. KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Huntseat Pl 19 & Over

Stephanie Whitlatch
Gregory Morgan
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Katie Rogers

Stephanie Whitlatch

Kay Morgan

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

249. KSHA Walk-Trot English Equitation 19 & Over (huntseat or saddleseat)

Rebecca Moore
Stephanie Whitlatch
Cathy Moore-Jansen
Paige Farrar

Katie Rogers

Heidi Wood

Stephanie Whitlatch

Cathy Moore-Jansen

Heidi Wood

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

276 Mr Silk Skip
293 Bon Voyage
21 Maidjalook
299 NSG Endaver
262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
261 Stack Half A Deck
290 Zhivagos GQ
300 Idolized

D O W N

1 257 Skip N Cool Rhythm
2 302 GQ Steel Magnolia
264 MS A Dust Of Frost

1 262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
261 Stack Half A Deck
3 290 Zhivagos GQ

300 Idolized
273 Presdential Terms
3 261 Stack Half A Deck

1 721 Kaw Valley Girl

1 276 Mr Silk Skip

1 264 MS A Dust Of Frost

269 Victory DDA

281 Ozarks Last Hurrah
293 Bon Voyage

266 Aladdinns Sultan

A W NP

1 264 MS A Dust Of Frost

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

250. KSHA Walk-Trot English Equitation 18 & Under (huntseat or saddleseat)r

Bailey Ceder

Grant Hoofer
Katherine Bormann
Eva Cummings
Rylee Sanger
Payton Sanger
Blair Mayginnes
Charlie Muellen

Arron & Jessica Ceder
Cheryl Manahan

Jenny Bormann

Wichita Riding Academy
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Wichita Riding Academy

251. KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Stephanie Whitlatch
Katie Rogers

Cathy Moore-Jansen
Stephanie Whitlatch
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

252. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 11 to 18

Rylee Sanger
Payton Sanger
Blair Mayginnes

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jason & Teresa Mayginnes

253. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 10 & Under

Charlie Muellen
Alexa Thrusher
James Sanger

254. KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Sarah Sprinkle

255. KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Bailey Ceder

Wichita Riding Academy
Brandy Morrison
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Barb Hess-Losik

Arron & Jessica Ceder

256. KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Eng. PI., Open (Hunt or Saddle)

Marie Sanger

257. KSHA Show Hack Open

Rebecca Moore
Joanna Tillman
Grant Hoofer

Melody Tucker

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Heidi Wood
Carol Hull
Cheryl Manahan
Melody Tucker

258 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA English PI., Open (Hunt or saddle)

Marie Sanger

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

269
445
266

1 273

1 281

1 294

269
265
261
262
264
272
266
276

o Ol A W N

268
299

Horse

Victory DDA
Bey Al Kazam
Aladdinns Sultan

Presdential Terms

Ozarks Last Hurrah

Arcola's Merit Badge

Victory DDA

Earth Wind And Fire
Stack Half A Deck
Ms Tardys Poco Irish
MS A Dust Of Frost
One Good Ride
Aladdinns Sultan

Mr Silk Skip

HF Highwayman
NSG Endaver

Class Description
Shown By Owner

259. KSHA Arabian & Half Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Rebecca Moore Heidi Wood
Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
Melody Tucker Melody Tucker

260. KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle, Open

Brandy Morrison Brandy Morrison

261. KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred Country Pleasure Hunter

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

262. KSHA Reg. Morgan English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddle)

Samantha Silverstein Cheryl Manahan

263. KSHA Walk-Trot Discipline Rail English

Rebecca Moore Heidi Wood

Melody Tucker Melody Tucker

Payton Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Rylee Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Marie Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Bree Westbrook Aaron & Shelley Packard
Paige Farrar Melody Tucker

Bailey Ceder Arron & Jessica Ceder

264. KSHA Discipline Rail, English

No Entries

264.b0 BREAK RING DRAG then Open Arena 20 Minutes

No Entries

265. ALL TRAINING Walk-Trot

Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Eva Cummings Wichita Riding Academy

266. KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Saddleseat Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

286
279
273
777
260
268
264

D O W N

285
290
262
261
777
264

o Ol A W N

1 777
268
264

290
262
261
77
264
478
289

o Ol A W N

261
273
291

286
777
279
284

A w N e

Horse

Dukes Morning Mist
Casual Touch
Presdential Terms
Midnight Liberty LA
My Girl Holly

HF Highwayman
MS A Dust Of Frost

Jose Can You See
Zhivagos GQ

Ms Tardys Poco Irish
Stack Half A Deck
Midnight Liberty LA
MS A Dust Of Frost

Midnight Liberty LA
HF Highwayman
MS A Dust Of Frost

Zhivagos GQ

Ms Tardys Poco Irish

Stack Half A Deck
Midnight Liberty LA

MS A Dust Of Frost

RS Kennedi Molly Maguire
Good Lil Tiger

Stack Half A Deck
Presdential Terms
Shot In The Shorts

Dukes Morning Mist
Midnight Liberty LA

Casual Touch

Heza Rose N Pain N My Asset

Class Description

Shown By

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Danielle Johnston

Brandy Morrison

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Debbie Church

Melissa Tetrick

Katie Rogers

Rynn E Harmon
Blair Mayginnes
Rylee Sanger
Payton Sanger
Taylor Kibbee
Raven Holland

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Madison Ritcha
Marie Sanger

No Entries

Blair Mayginnes
Rylee Sanger
Payton Sanger
Taylor Kibbee
Raven Holland
Sarah Braaten
Taylor Martinez

James Sanger
Alexa Thrusher
Emma Peterson

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Danielle Johnston

Bailey C Bickham

Owner

267. KSHA Walk-Trot Western Pleasure, 19 & Over

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Danielle Johnston

Brandy Morrison

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Debbie Church

Melissa Tetrick

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

268. KSHA Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

269. KSHA Western Pleasure JR Horse 5 & Under

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Melissa Tetrick
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

270. KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Saddleseat Equitation 19 & Over

271. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 11 - 18

Jason & Teresa Mayginnes
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Kathryn Breese

Taylor Martinez

272. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Brandy Morrison
Emma Peterson

273. KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Western Pleasure, Open

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Danielle Johnston

Diana VanDyke
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 264

1 285

282
281

1 268
1173
3 264

N

260
268
286
264
1173
279

o Ol A W N

261
285
262
777
264

a b~ w N -

262
264
261
777

A W NP

Horse

MS A Dust Of Frost

Jose Can You See

Meadowcreeks Showgirl
Ozarks Last Hurrah

HF Highwayman
Adiels Des-Z
MS A Dust Of Frost

My Girl Holly

HF Highwayman
Dukes Morning Mist
MS A Dust Of Frost
Adiels Des-Z

Casual Touch

Stack Half A Deck
Jose Can You See
Ms Tardys Poco Irish
Midnight Liberty LA
MS A Dust Of Frost

Ms Tardys Poco Irish
MS A Dust Of Frost
Stack Half A Deck
Midnight Liberty LA

Class Description
Owner

Shown By

274. KSHA Western Pleasure Ladies 19 & Over
No Entries

275. KSHA Western Pleasure Men 19 & Over
No Entries

276. KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Western Pleasure, Open
No Entries

277. KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA Western Pleasure Open

Marie Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables

278. KSHA Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Rynn E Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

279. KSHA Reg. A.S.B Country PI. 3 Gaited Western, any age

Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman

Carol Hull
Carol Hull

280. KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Melissa Tetrick
Debbie Parks
Sangers Meadowlark Stables

Melissa Tetrick
Debbie Parks
Katie Rogers

281. KSHA Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Debbie Church

Melissa Tetrick

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Katie Rogers

Debbie Parks

Danielle Johnston

Debbie Church

Melissa Tetrick

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Debbie Parks

Danielle Johnston

282. KSHA Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Payton Sanger
Rynn E Harmon
Rylee Sanger
Taylor Kibbee
Raven Holland

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sangers Meadowlark Stables

283. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 11 to 18

Rylee Sanger

Raven Holland
Payton Sanger
Taylor Kibbee

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Jasmine B Pumphrey
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

273
261
291

1 268
2 264
3 1173
1 286

285

279
285
261
262
264
260

D OB~ W NP

1 286
285

1 264

286
260

Horse

Presdential Terms
Stack Half A Deck
Shot In The Shorts

HF Highwayman
MS A Dust Of Frost
Adiels Des-Z

Dukes Morning Mist

Jose Can You See

Casual Touch

Jose Can You See
Stack Half A Deck
Ms Tardys Poco Irish
MS A Dust Of Frost
My Girl Holly

Dukes Morning Mist
Jose Can You See

MS A Dust Of Frost

Dukes Morning Mist
My Girl Holly

Class Description
Shown By Owner

284. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Alexa Thrusher
James Sanger
Emma Peterson

Brandy Morrison
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Emma Peterson

285. KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Melissa Tetrick
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Debbie Parks

Melissa Tetrick
Katie Rogers
Debbie Parks

286. KSHA Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

287. KSHA Stock Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Rynn E Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

288. KSHA Walk-Trot Discipline Rail Western

Danielle Johnston

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Debbie Church

Danielle Johnston
Rynn E Harmon
Payton Sanger
Rylee Sanger
Marie Sanger
Debbie Church

289. KSHA Discipline Rail, Western

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Rynn E Harmon

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

290. KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Open

No Entries

291. KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Western PI., Open

Marie Sanger Sangers Meadowlark Stables

292. KSHA Reg. Morgan Western Pleasure, Open

No Entries

293. KSHA Western Pleasure SR Horse 6 & Over

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Debbie Church

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Debbie Church

294. KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half Arabian Native Costume Open

No Entries
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 282 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
2 281 Ozarks Last Hurrah

121 Miss Little Spot

267 Hez Certainly Special

444 LA OhMyGodWowJustWow
277 BCS Charlie

280 Serenitys Snowdrift

283 CHA'Y Our Destinys Awsome
263 Dirt In My Design

265 Earth Wind And Fire

269 Victory DDA

274 Painted By Picasso

284 Heza Rose N Pain N My Asset
430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies
466 DM Rockin Savanna

898 LA Ruger Express

o OB~ W N

427 Dynamic Sweet Invite
260 My Girl Holly

282 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
281 Ozarks Last Hurrah

A W NP

Class Description
Shown By

295. KSHA Ladies Side Saddle

Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman

296. KSHA Ranch Horse Riding Open
No Entries
297. KSHA Reining Open

No Entries

297.b Break To Set Up Trail

No Entries

Owner

Carol Hull
Carol Hull

298. KSHA In-Hand Trail Open (Miniatures & Ponies & Yearlings will count for Pinto

Points)

Katherine Bormann
Paige Farrar
Taylor Kibbee
Bailey Ceder

Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Bryan Sanger
Melody Tucker
Bree Westbrook
Raven Holland
Bailey C Bickham
Eve Braaten

Carey Casper
Jasmine B Pumphrey

299. KSHA Trail Horse, 19 & Over

Kane Young
Debbie Church
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

300. KSHA Trail Horse, 18 & Under

No Entries

Jenny Bormann

Paige Farrar

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Arron & Jessica Ceder
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Melody Tucker

Heidi Wood

Raven Holland

Diana VanDyke
Kathryn Breese

Carey Casper

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Dixie Clark
Debbie Church
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

301 KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Trail 19 & Over

No Entries
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2019 Hairy Horse 1 & 2
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 21 Maidjalook

2 261 Stack Half A Deck

3 262 Ms Tardys Poco Irish
4 272 One Good Ride

5 291 Shot In The Shorts

6 273 Presdential Terms

1 277 BCS Charlie

2 121 Miss Little Spot

3 466 DM Rockin Savanna
4 430 ABR Queen Of The Fireflies

Class Description
Shown By

302 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Trail 18 & Under

Katherine Bormann
Payton Sanger
Rylee Sanger
Tatum Packard
Emma Peterson
Alexa Thrusher

Owner

Jenny Bormann

Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Sangers Meadowlark Stables
Aaron & Shelley Packard
Emma Peterson

Brandy Morrison

303 KSHA Hunter In-Hand 14 Hands and Under

Bailey Ceder
Katherine Bormann
Carey Casper

Eve Braaten

304. KSHA Hunter Hack

No Entries

Arron & Jessica Ceder
Jenny Bormann

Carey Casper

Kathryn Breese
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